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INVENTORY

INTERDEPARTMENTAL CORRESPONDENCE re
Acquisitions Gifts and Exchanges
Library Procedure Series and Memos

REPORTS
Manuscripts Collecting Report
W.U. Five Year Computing Plan
Miscellaneous

SPEECHES AND WRITINGS

SUBJECT SERIES
Central Series Record
Discrimination Against Women

AGREEMENT
Washington State Publication Full Depository Library Agreement

ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS

Subgroups

W.U. LIBRARIES. COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT
COMMITTEE (AD HOC)

W.U. LIBRARIES. GEOGRAPHY LIBRARY
General Correspondence re
Map Exchange
Map Library

W.U. LIBRARIES. LIBRARY AUDIO-VISUAL MATERIALS
COMMITTEE (AD HOC)

W.U. LIBRARIES. RESERVE SUBSYSTEM IMPLEMENTATION
GROUP

Dates

1982-84
1976-79

1942
1983
1960-85
1974-75

1983-86
1976

1990

1960, n.d.

1968-87

1965-70
1964-67

1969-70

1989-90



