

Libraries records

Inventory

Accession No: 93-134

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Preliminary Guide to the Records of the University of Washington Libraries. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UA05 00 01UWLibraries/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

W.U. LIBRARIES Accession No. 93-134

<u>INVENTORY</u>

-

Box/Folders		<u>Dates</u>
1/1 1/2	INTERDEPARTMENTAL CORRESPONDENCE re Acquisitions Gifts and Exchanges Library Procedure Series and Memos	1982-84 1976-79
1/3 1/4 1/5-6, 2/1	REPORTS Manuscripts Collecting Report W.U. Five Year Computing Plan Miscellaneous	1942 1983 1960-85
2/2	SPEECHES AND WRITINGS	1974-75
2/3 2/4	SUBJECT SERIES Central Series Record Discrimination Against Women	1983-86 1976
2/5	AGREEMENT Washington State Publication Full Depository Library Agreement	1990
2/6	ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS	1960, n.d.
	Subgroups	
2/7	W.U. LIBRARIES. COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE (AD HOC)	1968-87
2/8 2/9	W.U. LIBRARIES. GEOGRAPHY LIBRARY General Correspondence re Map Exchange Map Library	1965-70 1964-67
2/10	W.U. LIBRARIES. LIBRARY AUDIO-VISUAL MATERIALS COMMITTEE (AD HOC)	1969-70
2/11	W.U. LIBRARIES. RESERVE SUBSYSTEM IMPLEMENTATION GROUP	1989-90